Summation of Changes from the April 2, 2015, RPAC Meeting

<u>Section</u>	Revision
215.14(4)	Availability of records for public inspection. Added subsections (4) through (7) to exempt disclosure of security-related records, such as, radioactive materials license information.
221.2	QMP definition revised.
221.2	Added "equipment malfunction" to the unintended dose definition.
221.11(l)	Changed record retention back to 3 years. Moved subsection (o) to (l).
221.35a(d)(1)	Changed "procedures" to "studies" and "protocols" to "procedures." In subsection (iv) changed SRDL values from "following nationally recognized standards" to "referencing or consistent with nationally recognized standards."
221.35a(d)(2)	Reworded the policy and procedure requirements.
221.57	Referred to as "DR" rather than "DDR."
221.64(a)(3)	Deleted first sentence and noted "nationally recognized guidelines."
221.65	Title change from "CT Systems" to "X-ray attenuation systems" and use "registrant" rather than "QMP."
221.201	The formula for CTDI will be: $CTDI = \frac{1}{NT} \int_{-\infty}^{\infty} D(z) dz ,$

221.202(a) Added to Accreditation "effective within one year from acquisition of first patient use."

221.204(a)(4)(ix)	Changed "and implementation of new and innovative" to "of alternate."
221.204(a)(4)(x)	Deleted "image quality" and renumbered last three subsections.
221.204(b)(2)(iii)	Deleted "Contrast scale and Spatial resolution (low and high contrast)" and added "artifact evaluation." Similar to SR-F's version.
223.1	Included chapter requirements for operators performing research with animals.
223.31	Moved Administrative Controls to Section 223.10 and renamed the section accordingly.